
 

St. Bridget Church

Date Details Notes

Dinner is served every Wed., 5-6:40pm, Free Will Offering

Wednesday, September 24, 2025 Opening Faith Formation Mass (6:45pm)
Please sit as a family in church. Parents and students will meet 

their leaders briefly after Mass.

Wednesday, October 1, 2025 Class #1 7th-8th Grade: Meet in the Upper Room

Wednesday, October 8, 2025 Class #2 7th-8th Grade: Meet in the Upper Room

Wednesday, October 15, 2025 Class #3 7th-8th Grade: Meet in the Upper Room

Wednesday, October 22, 2025 Class #4
7th-8th Grade: Meet in the Upper Room                                        

"33 Days to Eucharistic Glory" Day 1

Wednesday, October 29, 2025 Class #5
7th-8th Grade: Meet in the Upper Room                                        

"33 Days to Eucharistic Glory" Day 8

Wednesday, November 5, 2025 Class #6
7th-8th Grade: Meet in the Upper Room                                        

"33 Days to Eucharistic Glory" Day 15

Wednesday, November 12, 2025 Class #7: Safe Environment Training
7th-8th Grade: Meet in the Upper Room                                        

"33 Days to Eucharistic Glory" Day 22

Wednesday, November 19, 2025 Class #8
7th-8th Grade: Meet in the Upper Room                                        

"33 Days to Eucharistic Glory" Day 29

Wednesday, November 26, 2025
No MS/HS Faith Formation Thanksgiving Break

Wednesday, December 3, 2025 Class #9 7-8 Grade: Meet in the Upper Room            

Wednesday, December 10, 2025 Class #10: Advent Reconciliation 6-8pm
No Afternoon Class so all can participate in Reconciliation. 

Grades 7-8 will sit together. Parents welcome!

Wednesday, December 17, 2025 Class #11 7-8 Grade: Meet in the Upper Room   

Wednesday, December 24, 2025 No Faith Formation Christmas Break

Wednesday, December 31, 2025 No Faith Formation Christmas Break

7th-8th Gr. Faith Formation 2025-26 Calendar
3:15-4:30 p.m.

Questions? Contact Tessa Schuermann: ChildrensFF@stbparish.com, 715-425-1879 x106 Continued on backside...



St. Bridget Church

Date Details Notes

7th-8th Gr. Faith Formation 2025-26 Calendar
3:15-4:30 p.m.

Wednesday, January 7, 2026 No Faith Formation Leader Meeting

Wednesday, January 14, 2026 Class #12 7th-8th Grade: Meet in the Upper Room

Wednesday, January 21, 2026 Class #13 7th-8th Grade: Meet in the Upper Room

Wednesday, January 28, 2026 Class #14 7th-8th Grade: Meet in the Upper Room

Wednesday, February 4, 2026 Class #15 7th-8th Grade: Meet in the Upper Room

Wednesday, February 11, 2026 Ash Wednesday No Class, so all can attend Ash Wednesday Mass

Wednesday, February 18, 2026 Class #16 7th-8th Grade: Meet in the Upper Room

Wednesday, February 25, 2026 Class #17 7th-8th Grade: Meet in the Upper Room

Wednesday, March 4, 2026
Class #18: Lenten Reconciliation 6-8pm No Afternoon Class so all can participate in Reconciliation. 

Grades 7-8 will sit together. Parents welcome!

Wednesday, March 11, 2026 Class #19 7th-8th Grade: Meet in the Uper Room

Wednesday, March 18, 2026 No Faith Formation Spring Break

Wednesday, March 25, 2026 Class #20: Stations of the Cross
Parents are welcome to join us in church for the Stations 

beginning around 3:45pm. 

Wednesday, April 1, 2026 HOLY WEEK: No Faith Formation
No Class, so all can attend                                                                                                  

Holy Thursday Mass & Good Friday Service

Wednesday, April 8, 2026 Class #21 7th-8th Grade: Meet in the Upper Room

Wednesday, April 15, 2026 Class #22 7th-8th Grade: Meet in the Upper Room

Wednesday, April 22, 2026 Class #23 7th-8th Grade: Meet in the Upper Room

Wednesday, April 29, 2026
Class #24: Closing Faith Formation Mass, 6:45pm

No Afternoon Class, so all can attend the Closing FF Mass, 

including parents/families!


